
 
 
 
 
 

2018 
SHERWOOD LAKE ASSOCIATION 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
 

 

 

 
PRESIDENT       
Mike Hayes (Jami)  295-3853 mhayeslsa@cox.net 
4118 Lake Sherwood Ave. East      Cell  921-1974  
      
VICE PRESIDENT  
Don Frattini (Charlotte)                                      291-5295  djfrattini@cox.net  
3929 Lake Sherwood Ave. East                 Cell  803-1293  
  
TREASURER 
Doug Pacas (Debbie)  757-0526 doug@lsu.edu    
12312 Lake LaBelle Circle 
 
SECRETARY     
 LaNelle Johnson                                         225-292-5005  jlj1916225@gmail.com   
 12416 Lake Sherwood Ave. North 
 
 
DIRECTORS 
 
Jim Cazes (Grace)  jim.cazes@gmail.com 
3928 Lake LaBerge Circle                          Cell  229-5971 
 
Terry Edwards (Judy)  292-6463 teedwards@bellsouth.net  
12216 Lake Lingham Circle   
 
Dennis M. Kates                                        C  985-735-6855 dmkates@bellsouth.net  
4411 Lake Lawford Ct. 
 
Tommy Milazzo (Jan) 291-2171 tmilazzo@bellsouth.net  
12439 Lake Sherwood Ave. South             Cell 933-8908 
 
Samantha Montoya (Mike) 802-5049 samantha.lakesherwoodacres@gmail.com  
3632 Lake Laberge Ct. 
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